PARKS & AMENITIES FEES & CHARGES – ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE

Facility	Purpose		2016/2017	2017/2018
				Proposed
Parks & Playing Fields	Football Season (13 matches or more)	Seniors	£490	£500
		Juniors	£264	£270
		Mini Soccer	£140	£143
	Football Pitch (per match)	Seniors	£48	£49
		Juniors	£28	£29
		Mini Soccer	£16	£17
	Hire of Park – commercial use		£400 per day or	£410 per day or
			5% of ticket	5% of ticket sales
			sales	
	Hire of Park – charities		£95 but waived	£97 but waived
			at the discretion	at the discretion
			of CMT	of CMT
	Circuses		£340 per day	£347 per day
	Fun Fairs	Large Fair	£330 per day	£337 per day
		Small Fair	£250 per day	£255 per day
	Sponsorship	Bedding Displays	£720pa	£730pa
	Outdoor Fitness Camps		£6.20 per	£6.30 per session
			session	

	<u> </u>	1	1	
Newark Castle & Gardens	Guided Tours	Adult	£5.00	£5.50
		Child	£2.50	£2.75
		Family	£12.50	£13.50
		Ghost Tour –	£400 per event	£410 per event
		commercial hire		
	Hire of Gardens – charity		£95 but waived	£97 but waived
			at the discretion	at the discretion
			of CMT	of CMT
	Hire of Gardens – commercial		£400 per day or	£410 per day or
			5% of ticket	5% of ticket sales
			sales	
	Hire of Gardens for	Bandstand	£350	£360
	weddings	Undercroft	£350	£360
	Education programme	Half day visit	£2.92 per head	£2.95 per head
		Full day visit	£4.13 per head	£4.15 per head
	Use of Castle for		£30 per hour	£30 per hour
	commercial			
	photography/filming			
	Use of Castle Gardens for		£20 flat fee	£20 flat fee
	wedding photographs –			
	professional			
	photographers only			